Ladder kits include …
Galvanised Ladder
Wall Bracket pairs
Retractable Safety Grab Rail (optional)
Retractable Safety
Grab Rail
Wall Bracket pairs
 Krause Galvanised Underground  Shaft Ladders
Make shaft entry SAFER with
these robust galvanised
steel ladders.
Underground SHAFT
LADDERS of hot-dip
galvanised steel.
Ladders 400mm wide
internal (440mm overall)
with punched, non-slip
square rungs 29 x 29mm.
Supplied with galvanised
150mm stand-off wall
brackets (pairs).
Option for 1.0m high
Retractable Safety Grab Rail
at the top for safer shaft
entry.
Four ladder lengths which
can be cut easily to exact
length required on site.
Recommended length is
depth of shaft minus
280mm.
Lengths over 5m must be
fitted with a fall arrestor
device.
Rung-rung distance 280mm
& side stile dimensions 50 x
20mm.
Other options available
include stainless steel & GRP
ladders, narrower ladders
300mm wide internal,
adjustable wall brackets,
other safety posts & rails,
ground plates (floor
mounting is not
mandatory). Please enquire.
FREE DELIVERY mainland UK
01452 520144
Krause Galvanised Shaft Ladders
shaftladders20220802.pub          or20190719     lam20220802
All prices, details and specifications are subject to change without notice and are those ruling at date of order. E&OE.
See our excellent website at
for details of our huge range
of ladders, steps, podium steps
and scaffold towers
UNITS 2 & 10     CHANCEL CLOSE TRADING ESTATE
EASTERN AVENUE    GLOUCESTER     GL4 3SN
FAX : 01452  505580
TEL: 01452  520144
  Galvanised Steel SHAFT LADDERS  -   kits include wall bracket pairs (cut ladders easily on site to exact length)
code Description No.
Brackets
Ladder Width
internal/overall
Side Stile
D x W
Appx
Weight
  Galvanised SHAFT LADDERS - ladder & wall brackets only
KGSO196 Heights up to 1.96m - ladder & wall brackets only 4 400mm / 440mm 50 x 20mm kg
KGSO280 Heights up to 2.80m - ladder & wall brackets only 6 400mm / 440mm 50 x 20mm kg
KGSO364 Heights up to 3.64m - ladder & wall brackets only 6 400mm / 440mm 50 x 20mm kg
KGSO476 Heights up to 4.76m - ladder & wall brackets only 10 400mm / 440mm 50 x 20mm kg
Galvanised SHAFT LADDERS - ladder & wall brackets + RETRACTABLE SAFETY GRAB RAIL
KGSH196 Heights up to 1.96m - ladder & wall brackets + retractable safety grab rail 4 400mm / 440mm 50 x 20mm kg
KGSH280 Heights up to 2.80m - ladder & wall brackets + retractable safety grab rail 6 400mm / 440mm 50 x 20mm kg
KGSH364 Heights up to 3.64m - ladder & wall brackets + retractable safety grab rail 6 400mm / 440mm 50 x 20mm kg
KGSH476 Heights up to 4.76m - ladder & wall brackets + retractable safety grab rail 10 400mm / 440mm 50 x 20mm kg
Useful info …...
Recommended ladder length on site is depth of underground shaft minus 280mm (140mm clear at top & bottom).
Floor mounting brackets available but floor fixing is not mandatory.   Adjustable wall brackets available to suit off-set in walls.
Ladder lengths over 5.0m must be fitted with a fall arrest device.
FREE DELIVERY mainland UK & normally in UK stock.
KGSO560 Heights up to 5.60m - ladder & wall brackets only 12 400mm / 440mm 50 x 20mm kg
KGSH560 Heights up to 5.60m - ladder & wall brackets + retractable safety grab rail 12 400mm / 440mm 50 x 20mm
Retractable
Safety
Grab Rail
(optional)
Fixing Dimensions
Ladders can be cut
easily on site to exact
length required